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NETWORK Directory
Sequence number Item Description

1 DS_PHR1A_201202250025259_FR1_PX_E144S38_1205_01119

Number of items on NETWORK : 1



Work Order CTX_C301000_001905- (PRG_FC_5108001)
Volume NETWORK FCGC600028432
Product ID DS_PHR1A_201202250025259_FR1_PX_E144S38_1205_01119
Product code QIP
Date 2012-12-27 12:56:55
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Product Parameters
Product Id DS_PHR1A_201202250025259_FR1_PX_E144S38_1205_01119
ROI type POLYGON
Acquisition date 2012-02-25 00:25:59.9
Platform PHR 1A
Acquisition mode PX
Spectral processing PA
Processing level SENSOR

Band information
Number of bands 1
Band ID PA
Absolute calibration gains
(W/m2/sr/µm)

11.36

Incidences and orientation
start middle end

Orientation 179.9670486947668 180.0457703687294 179.9903546368863

Global incidence 1.029788711142113 1.152491565492478 1.275295161262688

Accross / along the track
incidence

-0.9937662882295198 /
-0.2700418472951673

-1.117098108544106 /
-0.2834948876875213

-1.239619394922878 /
-0.2996289753568461

Solar azimuth 53.74236150658653 53.69120360991664 53.64013876012449

Solar elevation 49.77416700055182 49.74237598233506 49.71053128828079

Coordinate system
CRS type GEOGRAPHIC
CRS name WGS84
CRS code EPSG:4326

Product dimension
Number of lines 24442
Number of pixels per line 41426
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Histogram band PA
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